
Candidate 1, Task 1 

Date Details Dr Cr Bal

PURCHASES ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 4,200.00 4,200.00 Dr

05-Feb Fowlis Fruits 688.75 3,511.25

19-Feb Computers 4 U 650.00 4,161.25

SALES REVENUE ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 6,300.00 6,300.00 Cr

15-Feb Balgove Larder 120.00 6,420.00

FOWLIS FRUITS ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 456.00 456.00 Cr

05-Feb Purchases 826.50 -370.50

VAT ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 346.00 346.00 Cr

05-Feb Fowlis Fruits 137.75 483.75

12-Feb Bank 86.40 397.35

15-Feb Balgove Larder 24.00 421.35

19-Feb Computers 4U 130.00 291.35

BANK (CASH EQUIVALENTS) ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 4,772.00 4,772.00 Dr

12-Feb Stationery & Vat 432.00 4,340.00

27-Feb Balgove Larder 60.00 4,280.00

STATIONERY ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 120.00 120.00 Dr

12-Feb Bank 345.60 465.60

0.00

BALGOVE LARDER ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 56.00 56.00 Dr

12-Feb Sales Revenue & VAT 144.00 200.00

27-Feb Bank 60.00 140.00

27-Feb Grant and Murray Solicitor 140.00 0.00

0.00

EQUIPMENT ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 4,120.00 4,120.00 Dr

Computers 4 U

19-Feb Purchases & VAT 780.00 780.00 cr

Bad Debts

27-Feb Balgove Larder 140.00 140.00
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Candidate 2, Task 1 

Date Details Dr Cr Bal

PURCHASES ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 4,200.00 4,200.00 Dr

05-Feb Fowlis Fruits 826.50 5,026.50

15-Feb Balgove Larder 120.00 5,146.50

0.00

SALES REVENUE ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 6,300.00 6,300.00 Cr

0.00

FOWLIS FRUITS ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 456.00 456.00 Cr

05-Feb Purchases & Vat 688.75 1,144.75

0.00

VAT ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 346.00 346.00 Cr

05-Feb Fowlis Fruits 137.75 208.25

15-Feb Balgove Larder 24.00 184.25

19-Feb Computers 4U 130.00 54.25

BANK (CASH EQUIVALENTS) ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 4,772.00 4,772.00 Dr

12-Feb Stationery 432.00 4,340.00

27-Feb Balgove Larder 0.30 4,340.30

4,400.00

STATIONERY ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 120.00 120.00 Dr

12-Feb Bank 432.00 552.00

0.00

BALGOVE LARDER ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 56.00 56.00 Dr

15-Feb Sales Revenue & VAT 144.00 200.00

27-Feb Bank 0.30 199.70

Treats from the Trossachs 199.70 0.00

0.00

EQUIPMENT ACCOUNT

01-Feb Balance 4,120.00 4,120.00 Dr

19-Feb Computers 4 U 780.00 4,900.00

Computers 4 U

19-Feb Equipment & VAT 780.00 780.00 cr

Treats from the Trossachs

27-Feb Balgove Larder 199.70 199.70
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Candidate 1, Task 2: Value View 
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Candidate 1, Task 2: Formula View 
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Candidate 2, Task 2: Value View 
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Candidate 2, Task 2: Formula View 
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Candidate 1, Task 3: Value View 
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Candidate 1, Task 3: Formula View 

F2 

F1 

F5 

F4 

F3 
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Candidate 2, Task 3: Value View 
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Candidate 2, Task 3: Formula View 
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